
Appendix A to Procedural Order No. 1 
 

Hydro One Networks Inc. 

EB-2010-0228 

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
August 18, 2010

APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 

Anne-Marie Reilly Hydro One Networks Inc. 

Senior Regulatory Coordinator
Hydro One Networks Inc.
483 Bay Street
8th Floor - South Tower
Toronto, ON  M5G 2P5

Tel: 416-345-6482
Fax: 416-345-5866
regulatory@hydroone.com

   

     
APPLICANT COUNSEL 

Michael Engelberg 
Assistant General Counsel
Hydro One Networks Inc.
483 Bay Street
15th Floor - North Tower
Toronto  ON  M5G 2P5
Tel: 416-345-6305
Fax: 416-345-6972

 



Hydro One Networks Inc. 
EB-2010-0228 

LIST OF INTERVENORS  
August 18, 20102- -

Association of Power 
Producers of Ontario 

President & CEO
Association of Power Producers of Ontario 
25 Adelaide St. E.
Suite 1602
Toronto  ON  M5C 3A1
Tel: 416-322-6549  Ext: 231
Fax: 416-481-5785
David.Butters@appro.org

Peter Thompson, Q.C. Canadian Manufacturers & 
Exporters 

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
100 Queen St.
 Suite 1100
Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9
Tel: 613-787-3528
Fax: 613-230-8842
pthompson@blgcanada.com

Vincent DeRose 
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
100 Queen St.
Suite 1100
Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9
Tel: 613-787-3589
Fax: 613-230-8842
vderose@blgcanada.com

David Butters 



Hydro One Networks Inc. 
EB-2010-0228 

LIST OF INTERVENORS 
August 18, 20103- -

Paul Clipsham Canadian Manufacturers & 
Exporters 

Director of Policy, Ontario Division
Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
6725 Airport Rd.
Suite 200
Mississauga  ON  L4V 1V2
Tel: 905-672-3466  Ext: 3236
Fax: 905-672-1764
paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca

Scott Stoll Enbridge Ontario Wind Power 
L.P. 

Legal Counsel, External
Aird & Berlis LLP
181 Bay Street
Suite 1800, Box 754
Brookfield Place
Toronto  ON  M5J 2T9
Tel: 16-865-4703
Fax: 16-863-1515
sstoll@airdberlis.com

Lawrence Schwartz Energy Probe Research 
Foundation 

Consulting Economist
82 Ridge Hill Drive
Toronto  ON  M6C 2J8
Tel: 416-785-4985
Fax: Not Provided
lschwartz5205@rogers.com
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LIST OF INTERVENORS 
August 18, 20104- -

David MacIntosh Energy Probe Research 
Foundation 

Case Manager
Energy Probe Research Foundation 
225 Brunswick Avenue
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6
Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235
Fax: 416-964-8239
DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com

Olena Loskutova 
Energy Probe Research Foundation 
225 Brunswick Ave.
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6
Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 234
Fax: 416-964-8239
olena.loskutova@gmail.com

Miriam Heinz Ontario Power Authority 
Regulatory Coordinator, Corporate Affairs/Legal
Ontario Power Authority
120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 1600 
Toronto  ON  M5H 1T1
Tel: 416-967-7474
Fax: 416-967-1947
Miriam.Heinz@powerauthority.on.ca 



Hydro One Networks Inc. 
EB-2010-0228 
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Mike Belmore The Society of Energy 
Professionals 

External Relations Officer
The Society of Energy Professionals 
425 Bloor St. E.
Suite 300
Toronto  ON  M4W 3R4
Tel: 416-979-2709
Fax: 416-979-5794
belmorem@thesociety.ca

Jo-Anne Pickel 
Counsel
Cavalluzzo Hayes Shilton McIntyre & Cornish LLP
474 Bathurst Street
Suite 300
Toronto  ON  M5T 2S6
Tel: 416-964-5537
Fax: 416-964-5895
jpickel@cavalluzzo.com

Michael Buonaguro Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition 

Counsel
Public Interest Advocacy Centre
34 King St. E., Suite 1102
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-767-1666
Fax: 416-348-0641
mbuonaguro@piac.ca
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Bill Harper Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition 

Econalysis Consulting Services Inc. 
Toronto  On  
Tel: 416-348 0193
Fax: Not Provided
bharper@econalysis.ca


